0201 贴片电阻本
封装：0201（0.6x0.3mm）
精度：5％精度
106 种型号，每种 50 颗，一共 5300 颗，阻值清单如下：
R0201 (单位：Ω)
x1 x10 x100 x1K x10K x100K x1M
0
1 10 100 1K 10K 100K 1M

THE RESISTORS OF 0Ω ONLY CAN DO THE CHARACTERISTIC NOTED OF *
THE RESISTORS OF 0201 ONLY CAN DO THE CHARACTERISTIC NOTED OF ◎
7.0 EXPLANATION OF PART NO. SYSTEM:
THE STANDARD PART NO. INCLUDES 14 DIGITS WITH THE FOLLOWING EXPLANATION:
7.1 1TH ~4TH DIGITS
THIS IS TO INDICATE THE CHIP RESISTOR.
EXAMPLE:
0201, 0402,0603,0805,1206,1210,2010,2512
7.2 5TH~6TH DIGITS:
    7.2.1 THIS IS TO INDICATE THE WATTAGE OR POWER RATING. TO DIETING THE SIZE AND
THE NUMBERS,
 THE FOLLOWING CODES ARE USED; AND PLEASE REFER TO THE FOLLOWING CHART FOR
DETAIL:
W=NORMAL SIZE; S=SMALL SIZE; U=EXTRA SMALL SIZE; “1”~“G”TO DENOTES“1”~
“16”AS HEXADECIMAL:
1/16W~1W:
WATTAGE 3/4W 1/2 1/3 1/4 1/8 1/10 1/16 1
NORMAL SIZE 07 W2 W3 W4 W8 WA WG 1W
SMALL SIZE 07 S2 S3 S4 S8 SA SG 1S
ULTRA SMALL SIZE / U2 U3 U4 U8 UA UG 1U
 7.2.2 FOR POWER RATING LESS THAN 1 WATT, THE 5TH DIGIT WILL BE THE LETTERS W
OR S TO REPRESENT THE SIZE REQUIRED & THE 6TH DIGIT WILL BE A NUMBER OR A LETTER
CODE.
EXAMPLE:
WA=1/10W; S4=1/4W-S
7.3 THE 7TH DIGIT IS TO DENOTE THE RESISTANCE TOLERANCE. THE FOLLOWING LETTER
CODE IS TO BE USED FOR INDICATING THE STANDARD RESISTANCE TOLERANCE.
D=±0.5%     F=±1%     G=±2%     J=±5%     K= ±10%
7.4 THE 8TH TO 11TH DIGITS IS TO DENOTE THE RESISTANCE VALUE.
  7.4.1 FOR THE STANDARD RESISTANCE VALUES OF E-24 SERIES, THE 8TH DIGIT IS
“0”,THE 9TH & 10TH DIGITS ARE TO DENOTE THE SIGNIFICANT FIGURES OF THE
RESISTANCE AND THE 11TH DIGIT IS THE NUMBER ZEROS FOLLOWING;
 FOR THE STANDARD RESISTANCE VALUES OF E-96 SERIES, THE 8TH DIGIT TO THE
10TH DIGITS IS TO DENOTE THE SIGNIFICANT FIGURES OF THE RESISTANCE AND THE 11TH
DIGIT IS THE ZEROS FOLLOWING.